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如同
BAS21T
  BAS21TA
  BAS21TC
  BAS21TM
  BAS21TW
  


开始
BAS21T-*
  BAS21TM*
  BAS21TP*
  BAS21TW*
  


结尾
N/A


包括
*BAS21TM*
  



生产厂家

全部
Galaxy Semi-Conducto...
CHENMKO CO., LTD.
Cystech Electonics C...
Diodes Incorporated.

Diode Semiconductor ...
Jiangsu Changjiang E...
KEXIN Industrial
Shenzhen Luguang Ele...
Micro Commercial Com...

ON Semiconductor
Rectron Semiconducto...
Secos Corporation.
TY Semiconductor
Willas Electronic Co...
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Diodes Incorporated.


BAS21T


SURFACE MOUNT FAST SWITCHING DIODE


视图







Galaxy Semi-Conductor


BAS21T


Surface Mount Fast Switching Diode


视图







Micro Commercial Components


BAS21T_2011


150mW 250 Volt Switching Diode


视图







Secos Corporation.


BAS21T


0.4A , 250V Plastic-Encapsulated Diode


视图








  







Diodes Incorporated.


BAS21T_RevB-2


SURFACE MOUNT FAST SWITCHING DIODE


视图







Diode Semiconductor Korea


BAS21T


Surface Mount Fast Switching Diode


视图







TY Semiconductor


BAS21T


Surface Mount Fast Switching Diode


视图







Shenzhen Luguang Electronic Technology Co., Ltd


BAS21T


Switching Diode


视图







Diodes Incorporated.


BAS21T_Rev6-2


SURFACE MOUNT FAST SWITCHING DIODE


视图







Willas Electronic Corp.


BAS21T


SWITCHING DIODE


视图
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